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18. května 2019

Přebor Moravské hasičské jednoty v požárním sportu
Výsledky družstev
Kategorie: přípravka

	Pořadí
	Start. Číslo
	Družstvo
	Útoky časy
	Útoky body
	Štafety časy
	Štafety body
	60m časy
	60m body
	Body celkem

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	 Příbram 
	 135,54
	1
	 152,82
	1
	-
	-
	2
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